Equflow® Single-Use Flow Sensors:
Precision, Purity,
and Performance
for Bioprocessing
Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
biopharm.saint-gobain.com
2| Equflow® Single-Use Flow Sensors

10| Equflow® Single-Use Flow Sensors
ORDERING INFORMATION
REUSABLE HOUSING
Item Number Housing
model
Including
single-use
flow tube
Process
connection
Linear flow
range
L/min (GPM)
Minimum
flow
L/min (GPM)
ID
mm (in)
Sensor
cable
length
m (ft)
UOM MOQ
0045CHP01TA Tubeholder Yes 7 mm HB
0.1 – 2.0
(0.03 – 0.53)
0.03
(0.008)
4.6
(0.18)
1
(3.28)
PC  1 PC
0045CNP01TA Tubeholder Yes 1/8” NPT
0045CXP01TA Tubeholder No N/A
0045PHP01CA
Clip
Mounting
Yes 7 mm HB
0045PHP01LA Clamp Yes 7 mm HB
0045PNP01CA
Clip
Mounting
Yes 1/8" NPT
0045PNP01LA Clamp Yes 1/8" NPT
0045PXP01CA
Clip
Mounting
No N/A
0045PXP01LA Clamp No N/A
0085CHP01TA Tubeholder Yes 12 mm HB
1.0 – 20.0
(0.26 – 5.28)
0.5